J398.208 Rodanas Follow the Stars: A Native
American Woodlands Tale
1398.208 Running On the Trail of Elder Brother

1398.208 Simms The Bone Man: A native
American Modoc Folktale
J398.208 Simms Moon and Otter and Frog
1398.208 Taylor Coyote and the Laughing Butterflies
J398.208 Taylor Coyote Places the Stars
J398.208 Taylor When Bear Stole the Chinook: A Siksika Tale

398.208 Van Laan In a Circle Long Ago: A Treasury of Native Lore

398.208 Vogel Legends of Landforms: Native American Lore
and the Geology of the Land

1398.208 Webster On the Trail Made of Dawn

1398.208 White The White Deer and other Stories
Told by the Lenape

J1811.54 Bruchac The Circle of Thanks

1 897 On On the Road of Stars

1970.1 Goble All the Relatives
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Legends, Folktales,

Stories & Poetry



PICTURE BOOKS
E Smith
E Steptoe

FICTION

JFIC American
J FIC Bruchac
J FIC Bruchac
J FIC Bruchac
JFIC Elwell
JFIC Garland
J FIC Holm
JFIC Pearsall

FOLKTALES
J398.208 Bierhorst

J398.208 Bierhorst
1 398.208 Bruchac

J398.208 Bruchac

1 398-208 Bruchac
J398.208 Bruchac
J398.208 Bruchac
J398.208 Bruchac
J398.208 Bruchac
J398.208 Bruchac
J398.208 Bruchac

J398.208 Caduto

1398.208 Charles
J398.208 Curry

J398.208 Curry

J398.208 Curry

Jingle Dance
The Story of Jumping Mouse

Meet Kayla series

Journal of Jesse Smoke
Sacajawea

Whisper in the Dark
Jeremy and the Wappo
Buffalo Soldier

Boston Jane: an adventure
Crooked River

The People with Five Fingers: A Native
California Creation Story

The Woman Who Fell from the Sky

Between Earth and Sky: Legends of Native
American Sacred Places

The Boy Who Lived with the Bears and other
Iroquois Stories

Thke Earth Under Sky Bear’s Feet

First Strawberries: A Cherokee Story

Flying with the Eagle, Racing the Great Bear
The Girl Who Married the Moon

The Story of the Milky Way: A Cherokee Tale
Gluskabe and the Four Wishes

When the Chenoo Howls: Native American
Tales of Terror

Keepers of the Earth: Native American

Stories and Environmental Activities for Children
Maiden of the Mist A Legend of Niagara Falls
Back in the Beforetime: Tales of

the California Indians

Hold up the Sky and Other
Indian Tales

Turtle Island: Stories of the
Algonquin Peoples

1 398.208

1 398.208
1 398.208
1398.208
1398.208
1 398.208
1 398.208
J398.208
1398.208
1 398.208
Horses

1 398.208
J398.208
1398.208

1 398.208
1 398.208
1 398.208

1 398.208
1 398.208

1 398.208
1 398.208
1 398.208

1 398.208
1 398.208
1 398.208
1 398.208
1 398.208
1 398.208

Deetkato

Dominic
Dominic
Dominic
Esbense
Gates
Goble
Goble
Goble
Goble

Goble
Goble
Goble

Goble
Goble
Hausman

Lewis
Luenn

Mayo
McDerm
McDerm

McDerm
Monroe
Naked
Nelson
Norma
Raczek

The Deetkatoo: Native American Stories about
Little People

Brave Bear amd the Ghosts: A Sioux Legend
Coyote and the Grasshoppers: A Pomo Legend
Song of the Hermit Thrush: An Iroquois Legend
A Night Rainbow

Owl Eyes

Beyond the Ridge

Buffalo Woman

the Gift of the Sacred Dog
The Girl Who Loved Wild

Iktomi and the Boulder: A Plains Indian Story
The Legend of the White Buffalo Woman
Remaking the Earth: A Creation Story from the
Great Plains of North America

Star Boy

Coyote and the Fire Stick

How Chipmunk Got Tiny Feet: Native American
Animal Origin Stories

Storm Boy

The Miser on the Mountain: A Nisqually Legend
of Mt. Rainier

Here Comes Tricky Rabbit

Arrow to the Sun: A Pueblo Indian Tale

Coyote: A Trickster Tale from the

American Southwest

Raven: A Trickster Tale from the Pacific Northwest
They Dance in the Sky: Native American Star Myths
The Naked Bear: Folktales of the Iroquois

Gift Horse: A Lakota Story

Trickster and the Fainting Birds

Stories from Native North America
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